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Women / HS
Session: M

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ellington/Tolland * 142.575 35.875 35.050 35.425 36.225
12 1 1

1101 Kaitlyn Rose Delaney 9.350 8.650 9.1508.200
1104 Natalie Ann Marshall 9.125 8.850 9.5009.400
1105 Charlotte Pacheco 9.075 9.000 9.1759.400
1102 Ella Bojarski 8.325 8.425
1103 Ava Culhane 8.550 8.400

2 Fairfield Warde HS * 138.100 36.300 31.800 34.250 35.750
21 3 3

2107 Emma C Johnson 9.350 9.150 9.4509.550
2106 Ciara Dawson 9.275 7.750
2104 Lainie Blisss 9.100
2109 Bailey Klein 8.575 7.850 9.1008.050
2111 Kaia Vadas 7.600 8.7508.900
2110 Julia Steele 7.200
2108 Emma J Johnson 8.450

3 Woodstock Acad * 137.450 34.500 32.600 34.650 35.700
34 2 2

2301 Olivia Aleman 9.350 9.500 9.5508.675
2307 Emma Long 8.450 7.150
2306 Juilia Kerr 8.350 8.550 9.4509.000
2305 Livia Gerum 8.350 7.400 8.475
2304 Allie Boyd 8.3508.500
2309 Madie Martinez 8.350

4 Wilton HS * 134.225 34.575 31.650 33.100 34.900
43 4 4

2209 Olivia Mannino 9.050 8.050 8.100
2211 Allison Rayment 8.850 8.500 9.1008.675
2212 Teagan Stengrim 8.400 8.400
2201 Ella Argghirescu 8.275 7.350 8.250
2205 Mia DeCore 7.750
2204 Cailyn Cruickshank 8.400
2208 Ella Mancuso 7.925
2202 Justine Biersack 9.150

5 New Milford HS * 130.575 33.625 29.900 33.075 33.975
55 5 5

2413 Regen Williams 8.650 8.800 9.2508.350
2402 Haviland Brown 8.450 7.400 8.200
2406 Riley Herring 8.325 6.850 8.5758.600
2409 Hannah Rainey 8.200 6.850 7.950
2407 Claire Joffrion 8.2007.925
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6 St. Joseph's * 125.850 33.575 28.250 30.900 33.125
66 7 7

2602 Emily Lathlean 8.575 7.100 8.0007.900
2603 Emma Moher 8.425 7.350 8.4007.350
2604 Lea Monteiro 8.300 8.5757.850
2607 Marianna Weigel 8.275 6.450
2601 Caitlyn Kelly 7.350 8.1507.800

7 Newtown HS * 125.050 33.275 28.500 30.400 32.875
77 6 8

2802 Cyrena Arokium 8.500 6.700 8.0507.525
2805 Addie Sullivan 8.350 8.100 7.9507.825
2807 Lauren Young 8.325 7.500 8.6257.900
2804 Nicole Gutrie 8.100 6.200 8.2507.150

8 Farmington HS * 120.575 33.200 23.100 31.925 32.350
88 8 6

2702 Elizabeth Calamari 8.475 5.450 7.9508.450
2705 Kyra Sardinas 8.375 6.600 8.9508.500
2703 Raine Christian 8.300 7.8507.275
2701 Alyssa Brown 8.050 6.400 7.6007.700
2706 Gabriella Tycz 4.650
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